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How satisfied are you with this child's school,without regard to the
school calendar?

Q2 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Very Satisfied 495 60.00 495 60.00

2 Satisfied 279 33.82 774 93.82

3 Dissatisfied 36 4.36 810 98.18

4 Very Dissatisfied 12 1.45 822 99.64

5 No Response 3 0.36 825 100.00

How satisfied are you with your experience so far with the calendar
for this school?

Q3 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Very Satisfied 575 69.70 575 69.70

2 Satisfied 203 24.61 778 94.30

3 Dissatisfied 40 4.85 818 99.15

4 Very Dissatisfied 4 0.48 822 99.64

5 No Response 3 0.36 825 100.00

How satisfied were you with this child's school assignment at the
time he/she was placed at this school?

Q4 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Very Satisfied 582 70.55 582 70.55

2 Satisfied 179 21.70 761 92.24

3 Dissatisfied 40 4.85 801 97.09

4 Very Dissatisfied 20 2.42 821 99.52

5 No Response 4 0.48 825 100.00
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How satisfied were you with this child's school calendar at the time
he/she was placed at this school?

Q5 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Very Satisfied 537 65.09 537 65.09

2 Satisfied 219 26.55 756 91.64

3 Dissatisfied 56 6.79 812 98.42

4 Very Dissatisfied 9 1.09 821 99.52

5 No Response 4 0.48 825 100.00

Between these two types of calendars,
which do you prefer for this child?

Q6 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Traditional 255 30.91 255 30.91

2 Year-Round 461 55.88 716 86.79

3 No Preference 104 12.61 820 99.39

4 No Response 5 0.61 825 100.00

Would you still prefer the type of calendar in question #6 for
this child if convenient transportation could not be guaranteed?

Q7 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Yes 554 67.15 554 67.15

2 No 116 14.06 670 81.21

3 Not Sure 145 17.58 815 98.79

4 No Response 10 1.21 825 100.00

Would you still prefer the type of calendar you chose in
question #6 if this child had a sibling assigned to a different

track or to a school with a different type of calendar?

Q8 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Yes 360 43.64 360 43.64

2 No 278 33.70 638 77.33

3 Not Sure 178 21.58 816 98.91

4 No Response 9 1.09 825 100.00
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Please indicate whether you would still prefer the type of
calendar you chose in question #6 if the nearest school with this

calendar was 0-5 miles from your home.

Q9a Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Yes 752 91.15 752 91.15

2 No 21 2.55 773 93.70

3 No Response 52 6.30 825 100.00

Please indicate whether you would still prefer the type of
calendar you chose in question #6 if the nearest school with this

calendar was 6-10 miles from your home.

Q9b Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Yes 667 80.85 667 80.85

2 No 95 11.52 762 92.36

3 No Response 63 7.64 825 100.00

Please indicate whether you would still prefer the type of
calendar you chose in question #6 if the nearest school with this

calendar was 10 or more miles from your home.

Q9c Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Yes 466 56.48 466 56.48

2 No 287 34.79 753 91.27

3 No Response 72 8.73 825 100.00

Please rate Year-Round Calendar Track 1 according to how
acceptable it would be for this child

Q10_1 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Very Acceptable 243 29.45 243 29.45

2 Acceptable 240 29.09 483 58.55

3 Unacceptable 96 11.64 579 70.18

4 Very Unacceptable 145 17.58 724 87.76

5 No Response 101 12.24 825 100.00
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Please rate Year-Round Calendar Track 2 according to how
acceptable it would be for this child

Q10_2 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Very Acceptable 99 12.00 99 12.00

2 Acceptable 262 31.76 361 43.76

3 Unacceptable 159 19.27 520 63.03

4 Very Unacceptable 192 23.27 712 86.30

5 No Response 113 13.70 825 100.00

Please rate Year-Round Calendar Track 3 according to how
acceptable it would be for this child

Q10_3 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Very Acceptable 113 13.70 113 13.70

2 Acceptable 253 30.67 366 44.36

3 Unacceptable 158 19.15 524 63.52

4 Very Unacceptable 188 22.79 712 86.30

5 No Response 113 13.70 825 100.00

Please rate Year-Round Calendar Track 4 according to how
acceptable it would be for this child

Q10_4 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Very Acceptable 297 36.00 297 36.00

2 Acceptable 224 27.15 521 63.15

3 Unacceptable 71 8.61 592 71.76

4 Very Unacceptable 128 15.52 720 87.27

5 No Response 105 12.73 825 100.00
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Would you still desire a year-round calendar for this child if he/she
could not have the track that you wanted?

Q11 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Yes 392 47.52 392 47.52

2 No 197 23.88 589 71.39

3 DO NOT WANT 201 24.36 790 95.76

4 No Response 35 4.24 825 100.00

Assuming that your child were to stay at his/her current
school,would you prefer that the school keep the same calendar

or change to another type?

Q12 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Keep 734 88.97 734 88.97

2 Change 82 9.94 816 98.91

3 No Response 9 1.09 825 100.00

If your child's school converted to a calendar different from the
one it now has,

how likely would you be to try to move your child to another
school?

Q13 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Very Likely 143 17.33 143 17.33

2 Likely 143 17.33 286 34.67

3 Unlikely 353 42.79 639 77.45

4 Very Unlikel 181 21.94 820 99.39

5 No Response 5 0.61 825 100.00

Have you ever tried to move your child to another school
specifically to have a year-round calendar?

Q14 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Yes 172 20.85 172 20.85

2 No 649 78.67 821 99.52

3 No Response 4 0.48 825 100.00
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If your child attended a WCPSS school before high school,
what type of calendar did this child experience in elementary

school?

Q15el Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Traditional 176 21.33 176 21.33

2 Year-Round 87 10.55 263 31.88

3 Both 16 1.94 279 33.82

4 NA 24 2.91 303 36.73

5 No Response 522 63.27 825 100.00

If your child attended a WCPSS school before high school,
what type of calendar did this child experience in middle

school?

Q15md Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Traditional 124 15.03 124 15.03

2 Year-Round 138 16.73 262 31.76

3 Both 24 2.91 286 34.67

4 NA 13 1.58 299 36.24

5 No Response 526 63.76 825 100.00

If your child attended a year-round WCPSS elementary school
before high school, were you satisfied with the experience?

Q16el Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Yes 142 17.21 142 17.21

2 No 10 1.21 152 18.42

3 No YR 140 16.97 292 35.39

4 No Response 533 64.61 825 100.00
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If your child attended a year-round WCPSS middle school
before high school, were you satisfied with the experience?

Q16md Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Yes 183 22.18 183 22.18

2 No 15 1.82 198 24.00

3 No YR 94 11.39 292 35.39

4 No Response 533 64.61 825 100.00
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How satisfied are you with this child's school,without regard to the
school calendar?

Q2 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Very Satisfied 10022 55.88 10022 55.88

2 Satisfied 6929 38.63 16951 94.51

3 Dissatisfied 727 4.05 17678 98.56

4 Very Dissatisfied 190 1.06 17868 99.62

5 No Response 68 0.38 17936 100.00

How satisfied are you with your experience so far with the calendar
for this school?

Q3 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Very Satisfied 10501 58.55 10501 58.55

2 Satisfied 6497 36.22 16998 94.77

3 Dissatisfied 705 3.93 17703 98.70

4 Very Dissatisfied 164 0.91 17867 99.62

5 No Response 69 0.38 17936 100.00

How satisfied were you with this child's school assignment at the
time he/she was placed at this school?

Q4 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Very Satisfied 11235 62.64 11235 62.64

2 Satisfied 5152 28.72 16387 91.36

3 Dissatisfied 931 5.19 17318 96.55

4 Very Dissatisfied 488 2.72 17806 99.28

5 No Response 130 0.72 17936 100.00
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How satisfied were you with this child's school calendar at the time
he/she was placed at this school?

Q5 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Very Satisfied 10832 60.39 10832 60.39

2 Satisfied 6045 33.70 16877 94.10

3 Dissatisfied 678 3.78 17555 97.88

4 Very Dissatisfied 263 1.47 17818 99.34

5 No Response 118 0.66 17936 100.00

Between these two types of calendars,
which do you prefer for this child?

Q6 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Traditional 13871 77.34 13871 77.34

2 Year-Round 2551 14.22 16422 91.56

3 No Preference 1456 8.12 17878 99.68

4 No Response 58 0.32 17936 100.00

Would you still prefer the type of calendar in question #6 for
this child if convenient transportation could not be guaranteed?

Q7 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Yes 12943 72.16 12943 72.16

2 No 2695 15.03 15638 87.19

3 Not Sure 2149 11.98 17787 99.17

4 No Response 149 0.83 17936 100.00

Would you still prefer the type of calendar you chose in
question #6 if this child had a sibling assigned to a different

track or to a school with a different type of calendar?

Q8 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Yes 7340 40.92 7340 40.92

2 No 7453 41.55 14793 82.48

3 Not Sure 2989 16.66 17782 99.14

4 No Response 154 0.86 17936 100.00
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Please indicate whether you would still prefer the type of
calendar you chose in question #6 if the nearest school with this

calendar was 0-5 miles from your home.

Q9a Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Yes 17096 95.32 17096 95.32

2 No 293 1.63 17389 96.95

3 No Response 547 3.05 17936 100.00

Please indicate whether you would still prefer the type of
calendar you chose in question #6 if the nearest school with this

calendar was 6-10 miles from your home.

Q9b Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Yes 13140 73.26 13140 73.26

2 No 3802 21.20 16942 94.46

3 No Response 994 5.54 17936 100.00

Please indicate whether you would still prefer the type of
calendar you chose in question #6 if the nearest school with this

calendar was 10 or more miles from your home.

Q9c Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Yes 8353 46.57 8353 46.57

2 No 8421 46.95 16774 93.52

3 No Response 1162 6.48 17936 100.00

Please rate Year-Round Calendar Track 1 according to how
acceptable it would be for this child

Q10_1 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Very Acceptable 3022 16.85 3022 16.85

2 Acceptable 4185 23.33 7207 40.18

3 Unacceptable 2488 13.87 9695 54.05

4 Very Unacceptable 6435 35.88 16130 89.93

5 No Response 1806 10.07 17936 100.00



Responses to Survey Items by Calendar Type 11

Calendar=TR

Please rate Year-Round Calendar Track 2 according to how
acceptable it would be for this child

Q10_2 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Very Acceptable 1277 7.12 1277 7.12

2 Acceptable 3641 20.30 4918 27.42

3 Unacceptable 3423 19.08 8341 46.50

4 Very Unacceptable 7589 42.31 15930 88.82

5 No Response 2006 11.18 17936 100.00

Please rate Year-Round Calendar Track 3 according to how
acceptable it would be for this child

Q10_3 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Very Acceptable 1459 8.13 1459 8.13

2 Acceptable 3935 21.94 5394 30.07

3 Unacceptable 3461 19.30 8855 49.37

4 Very Unacceptable 7083 39.49 15938 88.86

5 No Response 1998 11.14 17936 100.00

Please rate Year-Round Calendar Track 4 according to how
acceptable it would be for this child

Q10_4 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Very Acceptable 4149 23.13 4149 23.13

2 Acceptable 4247 23.68 8396 46.81

3 Unacceptable 2241 12.49 10637 59.31

4 Very Unacceptable 5416 30.20 16053 89.50

5 No Response 1883 10.50 17936 100.00
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Would you still desire a year-round calendar for this child if he/she
could not have the track that you wanted?

Q11 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Yes 3337 18.61 3337 18.61

2 No 3208 17.89 6545 36.49

3 DO NOT WANT 11022 61.45 17567 97.94

4 No Response 369 2.06 17936 100.00

Assuming that your child were to stay at his/her current
school,would you prefer that the school keep the same calendar

or change to another type?

Q12 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Keep 15659 87.30 15659 87.30

2 Change 2023 11.28 17682 98.58

3 No Response 254 1.42 17936 100.00

If your child's school converted to a calendar different from the
one it now has,

how likely would you be to try to move your child to another
school?

Q13 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Very Likely 6221 34.68 6221 34.68

2 Likely 3311 18.46 9532 53.14

3 Unlikely 4784 26.67 14316 79.82

4 Very Unlikel 3437 19.16 17753 98.98

5 No Response 183 1.02 17936 100.00

Have you ever tried to move your child to another school
specifically to have a year-round calendar?

Q14 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Yes 2025 11.29 2025 11.29

2 No 15745 87.78 17770 99.07

3 No Response 166 0.93 17936 100.00
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If your child attended a WCPSS school before high school,
what type of calendar did this child experience in elementary

school?

Q15el Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Traditional 3314 18.48 3314 18.48

2 Year-Round 809 4.51 4123 22.99

3 Both 291 1.62 4414 24.61

4 NA 920 5.13 5334 29.74

5 No Response 12602 70.26 17936 100.00

If your child attended a WCPSS school before high school,
what type of calendar did this child experience in middle

school?

Q15md Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Traditional 3307 18.44 3307 18.44

2 Year-Round 969 5.40 4276 23.84

3 Both 330 1.84 4606 25.68

4 NA 548 3.06 5154 28.74

5 No Response 12782 71.26 17936 100.00

If your child attended a year-round WCPSS elementary school
before high school, were you satisfied with the experience?

Q16el Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Yes 1763 9.83 1763 9.83

2 No 220 1.23 1983 11.06

3 No YR 3130 17.45 5113 28.51

4 No Response 12823 71.49 17936 100.00
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If your child attended a year-round WCPSS middle school
before high school, were you satisfied with the experience?

Q16md Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Yes 1766 9.85 1766 9.85

2 No 398 2.22 2164 12.07

3 No YR 2805 15.64 4969 27.70

4 No Response 12967 72.30 17936 100.00
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How satisfied are you with this child's school,without regard to the
school calendar?

Q2 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Very Satisfied 12785 61.32 12785 61.32

2 Satisfied 6937 33.27 19722 94.59

3 Dissatisfied 851 4.08 20573 98.67

4 Very Dissatisfied 249 1.19 20822 99.87

5 No Response 28 0.13 20850 100.00

How satisfied are you with your experience so far with the calendar
for this school?

Q3 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Very Satisfied 12199 58.51 12199 58.51

2 Satisfied 5178 24.83 17377 83.34

3 Dissatisfied 1970 9.45 19347 92.79

4 Very Dissatisfied 1446 6.94 20793 99.73

5 No Response 57 0.27 20850 100.00

How satisfied were you with this child's school assignment at the
time he/she was placed at this school?

Q4 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Very Satisfied 13425 64.39 13425 64.39

2 Satisfied 5205 24.96 18630 89.35

3 Dissatisfied 1322 6.34 19952 95.69

4 Very Dissatisfied 783 3.76 20735 99.45

5 No Response 115 0.55 20850 100.00
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How satisfied were you with this child's school calendar at the time
he/she was placed at this school?

Q5 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Very Satisfied 11998 57.54 11998 57.54

2 Satisfied 5451 26.14 17449 83.69

3 Dissatisfied 2050 9.83 19499 93.52

4 Very Dissatisfied 1261 6.05 20760 99.57

5 No Response 90 0.43 20850 100.00

Between these two types of calendars,
which do you prefer for this child?

Q6 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Traditional 5203 24.95 5203 24.95

2 Year-Round 14712 70.56 19915 95.52

3 No Preference 883 4.24 20798 99.75

4 No Response 52 0.25 20850 100.00

Would you still prefer the type of calendar in question #6 for
this child if convenient transportation could not be guaranteed?

Q7 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Yes 13251 63.55 13251 63.55

2 No 4373 20.97 17624 84.53

3 Not Sure 3099 14.86 20723 99.39

4 No Response 127 0.61 20850 100.00

Would you still prefer the type of calendar you chose in
question #6 if this child had a sibling assigned to a different

track or to a school with a different type of calendar?

Q8 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Yes 6340 30.41 6340 30.41

2 No 10719 51.41 17059 81.82

3 Not Sure 3648 17.50 20707 99.31

4 No Response 143 0.69 20850 100.00
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Please indicate whether you would still prefer the type of
calendar you chose in question #6 if the nearest school with this

calendar was 0-5 miles from your home.

Q9a Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Yes 20078 96.30 20078 96.30

2 No 349 1.67 20427 97.97

3 No Response 423 2.03 20850 100.00

Please indicate whether you would still prefer the type of
calendar you chose in question #6 if the nearest school with this

calendar was 6-10 miles from your home.

Q9b Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Yes 13083 62.75 13083 62.75

2 No 6872 32.96 19955 95.71

3 No Response 895 4.29 20850 100.00

Please indicate whether you would still prefer the type of
calendar you chose in question #6 if the nearest school with this

calendar was 10 or more miles from your home.

Q9c Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Yes 5717 27.42 5717 27.42

2 No 13997 67.13 19714 94.55

3 No Response 1136 5.45 20850 100.00

Please rate Year-Round Calendar Track 1 according to how
acceptable it would be for this child

Q10_1 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Very Acceptable 8361 40.10 8361 40.10

2 Acceptable 6221 29.84 14582 69.94

3 Unacceptable 2333 11.19 16915 81.13

4 Very Unacceptable 3217 15.43 20132 96.56

5 No Response 718 3.44 20850 100.00
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Please rate Year-Round Calendar Track 2 according to how
acceptable it would be for this child

Q10_2 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Very Acceptable 3373 16.18 3373 16.18

2 Acceptable 5810 27.87 9183 44.04

3 Unacceptable 4318 20.71 13501 64.75

4 Very Unacceptable 6410 30.74 19911 95.50

5 No Response 939 4.50 20850 100.00

Please rate Year-Round Calendar Track 3 according to how
acceptable it would be for this child

Q10_3 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Very Acceptable 4124 19.78 4124 19.78

2 Acceptable 6249 29.97 10373 49.75

3 Unacceptable 4261 20.44 14634 70.19

4 Very Unacceptable 5302 25.43 19936 95.62

5 No Response 914 4.38 20850 100.00

Please rate Year-Round Calendar Track 4 according to how
acceptable it would be for this child

Q10_4 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Very Acceptable 10536 50.53 10536 50.53

2 Acceptable 6232 29.89 16768 80.42

3 Unacceptable 1556 7.46 18324 87.88

4 Very Unacceptable 1793 8.60 20117 96.48

5 No Response 733 3.52 20850 100.00
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Would you still desire a year-round calendar for this child if he/she
could not have the track that you wanted?

Q11 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Yes 12188 58.46 12188 58.46

2 No 5261 25.23 17449 83.69

3 DO NOT WANT 3228 15.48 20677 99.17

4 No Response 173 0.83 20850 100.00

Assuming that your child were to stay at his/her current
school,would you prefer that the school keep the same calendar

or change to another type?

Q12 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Keep 15653 75.07 15653 75.07

2 Change 5040 24.17 20693 99.25

3 No Response 157 0.75 20850 100.00

If your child's school converted to a calendar different from the
one it now has,

how likely would you be to try to move your child to another
school?

Q13 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Very Likely 4676 22.43 4676 22.43

2 Likely 4005 19.21 8681 41.64

3 Unlikely 6591 31.61 15272 73.25

4 Very Unlikel 5451 26.14 20723 99.39

5 No Response 127 0.61 20850 100.00

Have you ever tried to move your child to another school
specifically to have a year-round calendar?

Q14 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Yes 5769 27.67 5769 27.67

2 No 14933 71.62 20702 99.29

3 No Response 148 0.71 20850 100.00
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If your child attended a WCPSS school before high school,
what type of calendar did this child experience in elementary

school?

Q15el Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Traditional 196 0.94 196 0.94

2 Year-Round 440 2.11 636 3.05

3 Both 175 0.84 811 3.89

4 NA 112 0.54 923 4.43

5 No Response 19927 95.57 20850 100.00

If your child attended a WCPSS school before high school,
what type of calendar did this child experience in middle

school?

Q15md Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Traditional 74 0.35 74 0.35

2 Year-Round 302 1.45 376 1.80

3 Both 30 0.14 406 1.95

4 NA 160 0.77 566 2.71

5 No Response 20284 97.29 20850 100.00

If your child attended a year-round WCPSS elementary school
before high school, were you satisfied with the experience?

Q16el Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Yes 684 3.28 684 3.28

2 No 104 0.50 788 3.78

3 No YR 157 0.75 945 4.53

4 No Response 19905 95.47 20850 100.00
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If your child attended a year-round WCPSS middle school
before high school, were you satisfied with the experience?

Q16md Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Yes 338 1.62 338 1.62

2 No 77 0.37 415 1.99

3 No YR 177 0.85 592 2.84

4 No Response 20258 97.16 20850 100.00
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